
2024 Hononegah Boys Jr Gold JV TEAM STANDINGS
at Don Carter Lanes 12/28/2024

POF Grand Total +/- leader School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

1 4895 0 HONONEGAH PURPLE 814 939 852 762 721 807

2 4702 -193 HARLEM 911 622 933 794 714 728

3 4648 -247 B-C MORTON MAROON 634 911 708 822 776 797

4 4106 -789 HONONEGAH GOLD 538 810 688 686 665 719

5 4069 -826 SYCAMORE 721 724 605 643 659 717

6 3616 -1279 BELVIDERE NORTH 625 565 573 618 572 663

7 3027 -1868 MCHENRY 515 474 628 478 472 460

8 2209 -2686 B-C MORTON WHITE 372 316 366 331 435 389



2024 Hononegah Boys Jr Gold
at Don Carter Lanes 12/28/2024

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 244 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jaxon Greenlee 146 244 169 189 171 146

2 233 B-C MORTON MAROON Noah Cholico 109 233 99 163 179 217

3 215 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Howse 215 208 163 143 120 163

4 214 HARLEM Justin Rux 0 130 214 147 0 153

5 211 HARLEM Kaiden Sisler 168 171 211 165 164 132

5 211 B-C MORTON MAROON Julian Esquivias 132 186 136 211 147 148

7 208 HARLEM Aiden Higgenbotham 208 104 0 0 0 135

8 204 HARLEM Logan Lee 204 133 158 169 106 0

8 204 HONONEGAH GOLD Jesse Puckett 126 204 153 136 154 120

10 199 B-C MORTON MAROON Gino Catania 144 172 167 161 199 138

11 197 HONONEGAH PURPLE Gauge Hunter 126 0 197 163 144 181

12 194 HONONEGAH PURPLE Chayne Bandera 0 194 150 146 138 0

13 188 HARLEM Matt McElyea 157 0 172 156 142 188

14 178 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nolan Myers 164 178 173 121 0 151

14 178 HARLEM Mason Hensley 0 0 178 0 164 120

16 177 BELVIDERE NORTH Mateo Nunez 177 134 117 137 108 138

16 177 SYCAMORE Isaiah Malloy 155 177 109 97 0 157

18 176 SYCAMORE Logan Jones 176 140 124 158 151 166

18 176 HONONEGAH GOLD Malakhi Hilton 136 148 146 111 140 176

20 174 HARLEM Isaiah Linder 174 84 0 157 138 0

21 172 B-C MORTON WHITE Arturo Reyes 153 100 104 92 172 149

21 172 B-C MORTON WHITE Salvador Macias 122 114 109 139 172 101

23 170 HONONEGAH GOLD Jake Persekian 0 121 0 170 112 0

24 169 HONONEGAH GOLD Aaron Graves 84 169 120 0 134 150

25 168 HONONEGAH GOLD Jayme Brooks 112 168 145 110 0 149

26 166 SYCAMORE Nash Brown 166 164 95 0 118 152

26 166 HONONEGAH PURPLE Evan Lester 163 115 0 0 148 166

28 163 B-C MORTON MAROON Seth Anderson 115 163 143 127 105 156

28 163 B-C MORTON MAROON Diego Barajas 134 157 163 160 146 138

30 159 HONONEGAH GOLD Ethan Palm 80 0 124 159 125 124

31 156 BELVIDERE NORTH Jesse Woodard 131 99 119 109 137 156

32 154 SYCAMORE Quinn Pleticha 120 140 131 144 154 106

33 153 B-C MORTON WHITE Maximus Rodriguez 97 102 153 100 91 139

34 151 MCHENRY Gabe Link 109 92 151 150 90 123

35 146 SYCAMORE Crispin Shackleford 104 0 146 124 107 0

36 144 BELVIDERE NORTH Parker Colombi 119 121 112 144 114 120

37 138 MCHENRY Carson Winkelman 138 88 116 91 117 122

38 137 MCHENRY Angel Gonzalez 68 112 137 78 80 57

39 136 SYCAMORE Chase Ashley 0 103 0 120 129 136

40 129 BELVIDERE NORTH Brady Young 101 89 108 111 101 129

41 122 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Coupar 97 122 117 117 112 120

41 122 MCHENRY Mason Meyer 99 96 122 78 115 94

43 102 MCHENRY Jaxon Turner 101 86 102 81 70 64
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2024 Hononegah Boys Jr Gold
at Don Carter Lanes 12/28/2024

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 1065 177.50 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jaxon Greenlee 146 244 169 189 171 146

2 1012 168.67 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Howse 215 208 163 143 120 163

3 1011 168.50 HARLEM Kaiden Sisler 168 171 211 165 164 132

4 1000 166.67 B-C MORTON MAROON Noah Cholico 109 233 99 163 179 217

5 981 163.50 B-C MORTON MAROON Gino Catania 144 172 167 161 199 138

6 960 160.00 B-C MORTON MAROON Julian Esquivias 132 186 136 211 147 148

7 915 152.50 SYCAMORE Logan Jones 176 140 124 158 151 166

8 898 149.67 B-C MORTON MAROON Diego Barajas 134 157 163 160 146 138

9 893 148.83 HONONEGAH GOLD Jesse Puckett 126 204 153 136 154 120

10 857 142.83 HONONEGAH GOLD Malakhi Hilton 136 148 146 111 140 176

11 815 163.00 HARLEM Matt McElyea 157 0 172 156 142 188

12 811 135.17 BELVIDERE NORTH Mateo Nunez 177 134 117 137 108 138

12 811 162.20 HONONEGAH PURPLE Gauge Hunter 126 0 197 163 144 181

14 809 134.83 B-C MORTON MAROON Seth Anderson 115 163 143 127 105 156

15 795 132.50 SYCAMORE Quinn Pleticha 120 140 131 144 154 106

16 787 157.40 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nolan Myers 164 178 173 121 0 151

17 770 154.00 HARLEM Logan Lee 204 133 158 169 106 0

17 770 128.33 B-C MORTON WHITE Arturo Reyes 153 100 104 92 172 149

19 757 126.17 B-C MORTON WHITE Salvador Macias 122 114 109 139 172 101

20 751 125.17 BELVIDERE NORTH Jesse Woodard 131 99 119 109 137 156

21 730 121.67 BELVIDERE NORTH Parker Colombi 119 121 112 144 114 120

22 715 119.17 MCHENRY Gabe Link 109 92 151 150 90 123

23 695 139.00 SYCAMORE Nash Brown 166 164 95 0 118 152

23 695 139.00 SYCAMORE Isaiah Malloy 155 177 109 97 0 157

25 685 114.17 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Coupar 97 122 117 117 112 120

26 684 136.80 HONONEGAH GOLD Jayme Brooks 112 168 145 110 0 149

27 682 113.67 B-C MORTON WHITE Maximus Rodriguez 97 102 153 100 91 139

28 672 112.00 MCHENRY Carson Winkelman 138 88 116 91 117 122

29 657 131.40 HONONEGAH GOLD Aaron Graves 84 169 120 0 134 150

30 644 161.00 HARLEM Justin Rux 0 130 214 147 0 153

31 639 106.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Brady Young 101 89 108 111 101 129

32 628 157.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Chayne Bandera 0 194 150 146 138 0

33 612 122.40 HONONEGAH GOLD Ethan Palm 80 0 124 159 125 124

34 604 100.67 MCHENRY Mason Meyer 99 96 122 78 115 94

35 592 148.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Evan Lester 163 115 0 0 148 166

36 553 138.25 HARLEM Isaiah Linder 174 84 0 157 138 0

37 532 88.67 MCHENRY Angel Gonzalez 68 112 137 78 80 57

38 504 84.00 MCHENRY Jaxon Turner 101 86 102 81 70 64

39 488 122.00 SYCAMORE Chase Ashley 0 103 0 120 129 136

40 481 120.25 SYCAMORE Crispin Shackleford 104 0 146 124 107 0

41 462 154.00 HARLEM Mason Hensley 0 0 178 0 164 120

42 447 149.00 HARLEM Aiden Higgenbotham 208 104 0 0 0 135

43 403 134.33 HONONEGAH GOLD Jake Persekian 0 121 0 170 112 0
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